



VILLAGE OF: Broadview
 BID DATE AND TIME: June 14th, 2022 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: CDBG PY 2021 Alley Improvements
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$385,000.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		TRIGGI CONSTR INC.		J. NARDULLI CONCRETE INC.		COPENHAVER CONSTR INC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	300	8.75	2,625.00	7.50	2,250.00	6.00	1,800.00	10.00	3,000.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	450	1.50	675.00	2.50	1,125.00	2.00	900.00	3.00	1,350.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	1300	12.00	15,600.00	15.00	19,500.00	13.00	16,900.00	15.00	19,500.00
4	Pavement Removal	SqYd	35	15.00	525.00	20.00	700.00	18.00	630.00	25.00	875.00
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal - Butt Joint	SqYd	250	12.00	3,000.00	25.00	6,250.00	20.00	5,000.00	25.00	6,250.00
6	Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	CuYd	905	42.00	38,010.00	40.00	36,200.00	42.00	38,010.00	58.00	52,490.00
7	Earth Excavation (Special)	CuYd	35	42.00	1,470.00	40.00	1,400.00	45.00	1,575.00	64.00	2,240.00
8	Subgrade Removal and Replacement	CuYd	110	50.00	5,500.00	0.10	11.00	30.00	3,300.00	45.00	4,950.00
9	Drywell	CuYd	280	120.00	33,600.00	110.00	30,800.00	95.00	26,600.00	107.00	29,960.00
10	Structure to be Adjusted	Each	5	500.00	2,500.00	400.00	2,000.00	400.00	2,000.00	800.00	4,000.00
11	Structure to be Abandoned	Each	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00
12	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	2	415.00	830.00	500.00	1,000.00	425.00	850.00	850.00	1,700.00
13	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	300	30.00	9,000.00	35.00	10,500.00	32.00	9,600.00	29.00	8,700.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	450	7.00	3,150.00	8.50	3,825.00	6.50	2,925.00	15.00	6,750.00
15	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	60	40.00	2,400.00	30.00	1,800.00	30.00	1,800.00	30.00	1,800.00
16	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 7"	SqYd	975	61.00	59,475.00	55.00	53,625.00	65.00	63,375.00	90.00	87,750.00
17	Portland Cement Concrete Alley Pavement, 8"	SqYd	1550	65.00	100,750.00	65.00	100,750.00	62.00	96,100.00	81.00	125,550.00
18	Portland Cement Concrete Base Course, 8"	SqYd	15	100.00	1,500.00	55.00	825.00	60.00	900.00	135.00	2,025.00
19	Protective Coat	SqYd	2600	1.50	3,900.00	0.10	260.00	0.01	26.00	2.00	5,200.00
20	Brick Pavement Removal and Replacement	SqFt	120	30.00	3,600.00	25.00	3,000.00	25.00	3,000.00	21.00	2,520.00
21	Ground Stabilization Geosynthetic	SqYd	1950	4.00	7,800.00	5.00	9,750.00	2.75	5,362.50	3.00	5,850.00
22	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	SqYd	1950	8.50	16,575.00	10.00	19,500.00	9.10	17,745.00	10.00	19,500.00
23	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 9"	SqYd	360	12.00	4,320.00	12.50	4,500.00	12.00	4,320.00	17.00	6,120.00
24	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 2"	SqYd	625	32.00	20,000.00	30.00	18,750.00	28.00	17,500.00	45.00	28,125.00
25	Porous Brick Paves	SqFt	800	18.00	14,400.00	16.25	13,000.00	21.50	17,200.00	22.00	17,600.00
26	Lawn Restoration	SqYd	100	25.00	2,500.00	20.00	2,000.00	18.00	1,800.00	10.00	1,000.00
27	Edge Grade Adjustment	Foot	375	10.00	3,750.00	10.00	3,750.00	9.50	3,562.50	20.00	7,500.00
28	Construction Videotaping	Unit	4	550.00	2,200.00	250.00	1,000.00	162.50	650.00	500.00	2,000.00
29	Removal and Disposal of Regulated Substances	CuYd	150	85.00	12,750.00	0.10	15.00	1.00	150.00	0.01	1.50
30	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	10,595.00	10,595.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$385,000.00		\$364,086.00		\$368,581.00		\$508,706.50